Torneio Nadador Completo Juvenis, Juniores e Seniores

Coimbra, 15 - 16/6/2024

Prova 4
15/06/2024 - 17:05

Femin., 100m Brugos

Absoluto
Startlist

Pista Nome
Série1de 5

3 Maria Miguel, FERNANDES

4 Leonor Antunes, PAIVA
DNS 5 Carolina Almeida, ABRANTES
EXH 6 Lara Carnim, BARBOSA

Série 2de 5

Sara Marques, LIMA

Maria Ines, PADILHA

Beatriz Ribeiro, VELOSO

Rita Lucas, SANTOS

Isabella Scavone, LOPES
Margarida Paiva, CORREIA
Mariana Bagagem, CARVALHO
Juliana Rodrigues, NOGUEIRA

O~NO U WNPE

Série 3de 5

Laura Carvalho, FERNANDES
Ana Margarida, CRUZ
Caetana Amado, SANTOS
Maria Ines, GANTE

Kateryna, DZYAKANAVA
Leonor Mosca, SILVA

Maria Ines, RODRIGUES
Laura Nobre, MONTEIRO
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Série4de 5

Cristiana Sofia, DUARTE

Rita Isabel, NEVES

Alana Costa, MATIAS

Maria Manuel, CORTESAO
Helena Nunes, RODRIGUES
Mariana Bernardo, SILVESTRE
Leonor Merces, CAVALEIRO
Raquel Filipa, JESUS
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Série5de 5

Beatriz Costa, TEJO

Matilde Fonseca, OLIVEIRA
Maria Neto, SIMOES

Angela Rodrigues, REBELO
Bruna Cruz, CARVALHO
Ana Carolina, MONTEIRO
Raquel Alexandra, CANCELA
Rita Calado, CRUZ
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Juv B 214491
Juv B 211155
Inf 217421
Juv B 220048

Juv B 210508
Juv B 208408
Juv B 211036
Juv B 208356
Juv B 213857
Inf 213860
Juv B 211148
Jun 214636

Jun 208551
Juv A 208419
Juv A 144755
Juv B 211156
Sen 131759
Juv B 210811
Juv B 207574
Juv B 208207

Jun 207717
Jun 209641
Juv A 209589
Jun 203972
Sen 125022
Juv B 208132
Juv A 207209
Jun 202993

Sen 122103
Sen 144908
Juv B 208358
Jun 131719
Sen 127518
Sen 129474
Juv A 144935
Juv A 205626

Clube

Columbofila Cantanhedense
Nautico Academico

Unido Coimbra

Vigor da Mocidade

CASPAE

S. Pedro Alva

Vigor da Mocidade
Condeixa Aqua Clube
Miranda do Corvo
Miranda do Corvo
Miranda do Corvo

S. Pedro Alva

Nautico Academico

Nautico Academico
Miranda do Corvo

Nautico Academico

Louzan Natagao
Columbofila Cantanhedense
Condeixa Aqua Clube
Columbofila Cantanhedense

Academica de Coimbra
Condeixa Aqua Clube
Unido Coimbra

Nautico Academico
Condeixa Aqua Clube
Nautico Academico
Columbofila Cantanhedense
Unido Coimbra

Academica de Coimbra
Louzan Natagao
Condeixa Agua Clube
Louzan Natagao
Louzan Natagao

Unido Coimbra

Louzan Natagao
Nautico Academico

Tp inscricdo

1:44.45
1:52.55

1:42.29
1:41.46
1:39.00
1:33.60
1:38.11
1:37.17
1:41.78
1:43.96

1:31.25
1:29.70
1:28.40
1:27.35
1:27.58
1:31.72
1:30.33
1:31.44

1:26.54
1:24.70
1:24.08
1:22.91
1:23.83
1:24.66
1:24.93
1:27.13

1:20.29
1:18.99
1:15.91
1:13.65
1:15.05
1:18.42
1:19.47
1:23.91

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Associagéo de Natagao de Coimbra
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